Supplier Name

A DICESARE ASSOCIATES PC

A | ENGINEERS INC

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICE INC
ALFRED BENESCH & COMPANY
ALTIGEN COMMUNICATIONS INC
ANCHOR ENGINEERING SERVICES INC
ANKURA CONSULTING GROUP LLC
AO & COMPANY LLC

ARCADIS US INC

ARCHAEOLOGICAL & HISTORICAL SVS
ARROW LINE ACQUISITION LLC
ATANE ENGINEERS PC

BARTON & LOGUIDICE LLC

BETA GROUP INC

BJ PAPE & CO INC

BL COMPANIES CONNECTICUT INC
BLUM SHAPIRO & CO PC
CAMBRIDGE SYSTEMATICS INC
CARDINAL ENGINEERING ASSOC INC
CDM SMITH INC

CDR MAGUIRE INC

CLOSE JENSEN & MILLER PC

CLOUGH HARBOUR & ASSOCIATES LLP

CONSOR ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING NY

DECARLO & DOLL INC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC
DIVERSIFIED TECH CONSULTANTS INC
FIGG BRIDGE INSPECTION INC
FITZGERALD & HALLIDAY INC

FUSS & O'NEILL INC

GANNETT FLEMING INC

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC
GM2 ASSOCIATES INC

GREENMAN PEDERSEN INC

GZA GEOENVIRONMENTAL INC
HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC

HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS INC
HDR ENGINEERING INC

HILL INTERNATIONAL INC

HNTB CORPORATION

HRP ASSOCIATES INC

HW LOCHNER INC

Low
Complexity
Volume
Adjustment
13.57
6.75
6.52
12.75
12.45
15
15
15
15
14.77
12.45
8.25
15
12.52
15
8.77
15
15
15
10.05
14.77
8.55
8.55
10.27
15
15
14.02
12.52
15
12.52
8.25
11.02
5.32
11.02
15
13.27
13.72
11.25
14.47
5.77
14.25
9.3

Medium
Complexity
Volume
Adjustment
9.05
4.5
4.35
8.5
8.3
10
10
10
10
9.85
8.3
5.5
10
8.35
10
5.85
10
10
10
6.7
9.85
5.7
5.7
6.85
10
10
9.35
8.35
10
8.35
5.5
7.35
3.55
7.35
10
8.85
9.15
7.5
9.65
3.85
9.5
6.2

High
Complexity
Volume
Adjustment
4.52
2.25
2.17
4.25
4.15



IBI GROUP

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC
JOHN TURNER CONSULTING INC
KEVILLE ENTERPRISES INC
KLEINFELDER NORTHEAST INC

KTA TATOR INC

LEDGE LIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC
LTK ENGINEERING SERVICES

LUCHS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LLC
M & J ENGINEERING PC

M G MCLAREN PC
MCFARLAND-JOHNSON INC
MCLAREN ENGINEERING GROUP
MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL INC
MINORITY CONSTRUCTION COUNCIL INC
MOTT MACDONALD NY INC
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP INC
PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC

PRIME AE GROUP INC

RATP DEV USA INC

RHS CONSULTING DESIGN LLC

SLR INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
SPY POND PARTNERS LLC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC
STV INCORPORATED

SYSTRA CONSULTING INC

TY LIN INTERNATIONAL INC
TECTONIC ENGINEERING & SURVEYING
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

THE BSC GROUP-CONNECTICUT INC
THE LOUIS BERGER GROUP INC
TIGHE & BOND INC

TRANSYSTEMS CORPORATION OF CONNECTICUT

TRC ENVIROMENTAL CORPORATION
URBAN ENGINEERS INC

URS CORPORATION AES

VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN INC
VN ENGINEERS INC

WENDEL ENGINEERING PC
WESTON & SAMPSON ENGINEERS INC
WHITTLESEY PC

WMC CONSULTING ENGINEERS
WSP USA INC

ZAACT LLC

11.77
12.45
15
11.47
15
14.25
15
14.77
14.55
10.72
15
14.47
14.25
8.55
15
14.77
8.77
13.5
13.57
13.72
15
12.22
14.77
10.5
8.02
12.52
12.75
10.27
15
15
15
14.25
9.3
10.27
11.55
12
9.75
14.25
15
14.77
13.27
15
6.52
14.55

7.85
8.3
10
7.65
10
9.5
10
9.85
9.7
7.15
10
9.65
9.5
5.7
10
9.85
5.85

9.05
9.15
10
8.15
9.85

5.35
8.35
8.5
6.85
10
10
10
9.5
6.2
6.85
7.7

6.5
9.5
10
9.85
8.85
10
4.35
9.7

3.92
4.15

3.82

4.75

4.92
4.85
3.57

4.82
4.75
2.85

4.92
2.92
4.5
4.52
4.57

4.07
4.92
3.5
2.67
4.17
4.25
3.42

4.75
3.1

3.42

3.85

3.25
4.75

4.92
4.42

2.17
4.85



